Original Contract Value
5% Contingency Value
Total Amount

Contingency Extras
Credits

Out of Scope Extras
Total

Current Contract Value
Current Contingency
Value

Out of Scope Extra
Credit

Contingency Extra

New Contingency Total
New Contingency Value

New Contract Value

Contract 04-128-3P

$224,760,000.00
$11,238,000.00
$235,998,000.00

$3,522,836.04
-$190,551.46
$4,208,377.44
$7,540,662.02
$232,300,662.02
$7,715,163.96

-$22,326.89

$3,522,836.04
$7,715,163.96

$232,278,335.13

31.35% Percent of Contingency Fund Utilized

3.35% Pecent Increase to Original
Contract Value

-0.01% Percent Increase to Current Contract Value

Percent of Current Contract Value
31.35% Percent of Contingency Fund Utilized



